Technical Data
	 RPM4	™
	 Reference Pressure
	 Monitor
Features
•	 Stability based Ready/Not
Ready indication
•	 Built-in fluid head

or 0.0045% of Q-RPT span, whichever is greater
when used outside of the altitude range of -90 to
900 meters (-300 to 3000 feet).Ordering information
Model
RPM4 04 -1 US units version, -2 SI units version
RPM4 05 CE mark
RPM4 06 Special calibration
RPM4 07 Special test fluid, Hi Q-RPT (specify fluid)
RPM4 08 Special test fluid, Lo Q-RPT (specify fluid)
RPM4 09 -1 Special configuration, air data
(A160K/A160K, A350K/A160K only)
Accessories
Battery Pack/Charger 12 V dc battery with charger
Rack Mount Kit Rack mount kit for standard 19 in. rack
Footswitch Remote [ENTER] footswitch
MPC1-1000 Manual gas pressure controller, for vacuum to 7 000 kPa (1 000 psi)
MPC1-3000 Manual gas pressure controller, for vacuum to 20 MPa (3 000 psi)
MPC1-D-1000 Manual pressure controller, for differential pressure at line pressure
up to 7 000 kPa (1 000 psi)
MPC1-D-3000 Manual pressure controller, for differential pressure at line pressure
up to 20 MPa (3 000 psi)
GPC1-16000 Assisted gas pressure controller, 110 MPa (16 000 psi)
MPG1-100M Manual hydraulic pressure generator/controller, 100 MPa (15 000 psi)
MPG1-200M Manual hydraulic pressure generator/controller,